Truro and Penwith
Academy Trust

Name

Governors:

David May
Ben Beckwith
Ruth Sellors

Sara Downing

Peter Curnow

Marna Blundy

Demelza Bolton

Sarah Popp

REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2023/24

Name of Business

Coaching TT
None
N/A

Cornwall Youth Choir

None

Pendeen Church

Miner's Chapel

Pendeen Primary School

Pendeen Church
Douglas Woolcock Transport

CAPH
Ofsted
Humphry Davy

Humphry Davy School

Nature of Business

Sport

N/A

Choir

Church

TPAT School

Church
Transport

Primary Heads
School inspection
Secondary School

Education

Nature of Interest

(eg. Employee, Trustee,

Shareholder)

Coach/Secretary

Grandmother of two
children in the school
Designated
Safeguarding Lead
Trustee

PCC Secretary and
Local Worship Leader

Trustee
Local Governor

Church Warden
Volunteer Driver

Director and Associate
Mentor

Employee

Parent Governor
Employee

Date
interest
Acquired

2016

N/A
April 2023

Sept 2023
2018
2020

2021

2017
2017

2023
2022
2023

Dec 2012

Date
Interest
Ceased

Continuing

Any
Close
Family
Relations
hip

Husband
Husband

Date of
last
signed
form

6/9/23
6/9/23
6/9/23

6/9/23

6/9/23

6/9/23

6/9/23

19/10/23



